
US
ER

 M
AN

UA
L

@virtufit_fitness
VirtuFit
www.virtufit.com

Power Bag & Wall Ball Storage Rack
VF02133ASSEMBLY GUIDE

08
05



USER MANUAL

02

USER MANUAL

A (1x) Base Frame

D (4x) M10*60 Hex Bolt

H (4x) M10 Lock Nut

E (10x) M10*25 Hex Bolt F (8x) M10 Washer G (10x) M10 Arc Washer

B (2x) Frame Upright C (5x) Bag Support Arm

TOOLKIT



USER MANUAL

03

USER MANUAL

 

A

F
H

C

C

B

G
E

F
D

B

G
E

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS


